Hyack Swim Club
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Hyack Festival AAA Youth Cup 2012 - 18/05/2012 to 20/05/2012
2012MayYouth - Records

Girls 12&U 200 Fly
Girls 13-14 200 Fly
Girls 15&0 200 Fly
Boys 12&U 200 Fly
Boys 13-14 200 Fly
Boys 15&0 200 Fly
Girls 12&U 200 Free
Girls 13-14 200 Free
Girls 15&0 200 Free
Boys 12&U 200 Free
Boys 13-14 200 Free
Boys 15&0 200 Free
Girls 12&U 100 Back
Girls 13-14 100 Back
Girls 15&0 100 Back
Boys 12&U 100 Back
Boys 13-14 100 Back
Boys 15&0 100 Back
Girls 12&U 50 Free
Girls 13-14 50 Free
Girls 15&0 50 Free
Boys 12&U 50 Free
Boys 13-14 50 Free
Boys 15&0 50 Free
Boys 12&U 1500 Free
Boys 13-14 1500 Free
Boys 15&0 1500 Free
Girls 12&U 200 Medley Relay

Boys 12&U 200 Medley Relay
Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay
Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay
Girls 15-18 200 Medley Relay
Boys 15-18 200 Medley Relay

Girls 12&U 400 IM
Girls 13-14 400 IM
Girls 15&0 400 IM
Boys 12&U 400 IM
Boys 13-14 400 IM
Boys 15&0 400 IM
Girls 12&U 100 Fly
Girls 13-14 100 Fly
Girls 15&0 100 Fly
Boys 12&U 100 Fly
Boys 13-14 100 Fly
Boys 15&0 100 Fly
Girls 12&U 200 Breast
Girls 13-14 200 Breast
Girls 15&0 200 Breast
Boys 12&U 200 Breast
Boys 13-14 200 Breast
Boys 15&0 200 Breast

2:29.62
2:20.40
2:16.51
2:28.70
2:14.87
2:08.69
2:10.51
2:08.36
2:04.11
2:13.72
2:01.52
1:57.85
1:10.55
1:06.65
1:05.04
1:08.93
1:02.09
1:00.83
28.17
27.51
27.28
27.97
25.94
24.87
18:28.01
16:58.03
16:43.67
2:14.49

2:12.96

2:04.18

1:58.69

2:05.13

1:52.97

5:18.92
5:03.27
4:59.10
5:17.93
4:49.74
4:38.02
1:05.99
1:02.05
1:01.84
1:07.15
1:01.30

58.11
2:47.85
2:39.62
2:37.86
2:45.56
2:30.74
2:27.41

21/05/2010
21/05/2010
20/05/2011
20/05/2005
19/05/2006
18/05/2012
20/05/2005
21/05/2010
18/05/2012
18/05/2012
21/05/2010
20/05/2011
19/05/2006
21/05/2010
20/05/2011
18/05/2012
18/05/2012
16/05/2008
20/05/2005
17/05/2002
16/05/2003
21/05/2004
17/05/2009
15/05/2009
15/05/2009
20/05/2011
18/05/2012
22/05/2004

17/05/2003

21/05/2010

18/05/2012

20/05/2011

18/05/2012

20/05/2005
19/05/2012
19/05/2012
16/05/2009
19/05/2012
16/05/2008
20/05/2005
22/05/2010
21/05/2011
16/05/2003
19/05/2012
17/05/2008
17/05/2002
19/05/2006
18/05/2007
19/05/2012
21/05/2011
16/05/2009

Nina Takahashi - VPSC
Noemie Thomas - WDSC
Noemie Thomas - UBCD
Anders Mclntyre - WVOSC
Zachary Lynn - HYACK
Stefan Milosevic - HYACK
Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC
Amy Sun - WVOSC
Sherry Liu - HYACK
Tai Long Singh - WDSC
Owen Daly - Legends
Edward Zhao - UBCD
Samantha Corea - GATOR
Erika E Nist - KING
Samantha Corea - VPSC
Tai Long Singh - WDSC
Markus Thormeyer - WDSC
James Mcquade - WVOSC
Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC
Brittany Reimer - SKSC
Jennifer Ng - UBCD
Marko Gavric - UBCD
Edward Zhao - VPSC
Kyle Polednik - LOSC
Andrew Takahashi - SF
Edwin Zhao - PSW
Edwin Zhao - PSW
T-HILLS
S Cruzan, M McCarroll, S Morris, A Martin
CASCADE
M Lowenstein, E Nelson, B Maybury, M Kendrick
Winskill Dolphins
M Summers, M Hiebert, N Thomas, M Kwiatkowski
KING AQUATIC CLUB - KING
T Anderson, S BRODEN, K Kolyvek, Z Johnson
UBC Dolphins - UBCD
M Summers, S Serka, A von Ende, M Mark
KING AQUATIC CLUB - KING
C LINDSAY, A Tang, S Ekavithvorakul, T Thach
Shauna Jense - SKSC
Nina Takahashi - VPSC
Sherry Liu - HYACK
Samuel J Petrini - KING
Hau-Li Fan - CDSC
Michael Cai - HYACK
Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC
Noemie Thomas - WDSC
Noemie Thomas - UBCD
Andre Kudaba - HYACK
Markus Thormeyer - WDSC
Andre Kudaba - HYACK
Jessica Crepjnak - PSW
Chelsey Salli - LOSC
Chelsey Salli - LOSC
Mitch R Hovis - KING
James Dergousoff - CHENA
Rudi Plesch - HYACK
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Hyack Festival AAA Youth Cup 2012 - 18/05/2012 to 20/05/2012
2012MayYouth - Records

Girls 12&U 100 Free

Girls 13-14 100 Free
Girls 15&0 100 Free
Boys 12&U 100 Free
Boys 13-14 100 Free
Boys 15&0 100 Free
Girls 12&U 800 Free
Girls 13-14 800 Free
Girls 15&0 800 Free
Girls 12&U 200 Free Relay

Boys 12&U 200 Free Relay
Girls 13-14 200 Free Relay
Boys 13-14 200 Free Relay
Girls 15-18 200 Free Relay
Boys 15-18 200 Free Relay

Girls 12&U 400 Free
Girls 13-14 400 Free
Girls 15&0 400 Free
Boys 12&U 400 Free
Boys 13-14 400 Free
Boys 15&0 400 Free
Girls 12&U 100 Breast
Girls 13-14 100 Breast
Girls 15&0 100 Breast
Boys 12&U 100 Breast
Boys 13-14 100 Breast
Boys 15&0 100 Breast
Girls 12&U 200 Back
Girls 13-14 200 Back
Girls 15&0 200 Back
Boys 12&U 200 Back
Boys 13-14 200 Back
Boys 15&0 200 Back
Girls 12&U 200 IM
Girls 13-14 200 IM
Girls 15&0 200 IM
Boys 12&U 200 IM
Boys 13-14 200 IM
Boys 15&0 200 IM
Girls 12&U 50 Free
Girls 13-14 50 Free
Girls 15&0 50 Free
Boys 12&U 50 Free
Boys 13-14 50 Free
Boys 15&0 50 Free
Girls 12&U 200 IM
Girls 13-14 200 IM
Girls 15&0 200 IM
Girls 12&U 50 Free
Girls 13-14 50 Free

1:00.87

59.72
59.08
1:00.42
55.86
53.56
9:51.63
9:24.25
8:53.60
2:00.60

1:56.53

1:51.68

1:44.63

1:50.81

1:40.97

4:37.48
4:30.47
4:20.67
4:41.80
4:17.84
4:09.63
1:18.64
1:15.25
1:15.73
1:11.74
1:10.53
1:06.28
2:30.80
2:23.08
2:20.50
2:26.26
2:15.78
2:08.80
2:30.34
2:24.26
2:24.55
2:26.16
2:18.97
2:09.30

28.17

27.51

27.28

27.97

25.94

24.87
2:30.34
2:26.89
2:26.40

28.17

27.51

20/05/2005

22/05/2010
16/05/2003
21/05/2004
22/05/2010
19/05/2012
19/05/2012
17/05/2002
19/05/2012
19/05/2012

16/05/2003

22/05/2010

19/05/2012

19/05/2012

19/05/2012

20/05/2005
17/05/2009
20/05/2012
17/05/2009
22/05/2011
20/05/2012
18/05/2008
17/05/2009
17/05/2009
22/05/2011
20/05/2005
16/05/2008
20/05/2005
17/05/2002
22/05/2011
23/05/2010
20/05/2012
20/05/2012
20/05/2005
20/05/2012
20/05/2012
20/05/2012
20/05/2005
20/05/2012
20/05/2005
17/05/2002
16/05/2003
21/05/2004
17/05/2009
15/05/2009
20/05/2005
17/05/2002
17/05/2009
20/05/2005
17/05/2002

Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC

Amy Sun - WVOSC
Brittany Reimer - SKSC
Marko Gavric - UBCD
Owen Daly - Legends
Stefan Milosevic - HYACK
Imani Theodore - CDSC
Natalie Chan - UBCD
Sherry Liu - HYACK
Edmonton Keyano Swim Club - KEYANO
T Marchese, K Folk, L Grayston, T Hafer
CASCADE

D Bluttler, B Maybury, J Kendrick, M Kendrick
Winskill Dolphins

M Kwiatkowski, N Thomas, M Summers, C Singh
KING AQUATIC CLUB - KING

T Anderson, K Kolyvek, Z Johnson, J Maclurg
Chena - North Shore Swim Club - CHENA
M JUNG, C PHILPOTTS, E Goodwin, A Momen
KING AQUATIC CLUB - KING

Thach, Ekavithvorakul, FRANCO-MUNOZ, FULMER
Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC
Sherry Liu - Arie
Sherry Liu - HYACK
Edwin Zhao - PSW
Edwin Zhao - PSW
Alexander Hamilton - NYAC
Charlotte Philpotts - CHENA
Charlotte Philpotts - CHENA
Micaela Kwiatkowski - WDSC
Harry T Duan - Wsc
Michael Cai - GATOR
Michael Cai - HYACK
Alyssa Bakken - UVPCS
Brittany Reimer - SKSC
Samantha Corea - VPSC
Mason Yu Hung Lin - PSW
Markus Thormeyer - WDSC
Stefan Milosevic - HYACK
Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC
Hillary Metcalfe - LOSC
Sherry Liu - HYACK
Kevin Ye - RAPID
Michael Cai - GATOR
Stefan Milosevic - HYACK
Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC
Brittany Reimer - SKSC
Jennifer Ng - UBCD
Marko Gavric - UBCD
Edward Zhao - VPSC
Kyle Polednik - LOSC
Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC
Anne Schmuck - PSW
Siobhan Newell - HYACK
Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC
Brittany Reimer - SKSC
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Hyack Swim Club
Hyack Festival AAA Youth Cup 2012 - 18/05/2012 to 20/05/2012
2012MayYouth - Records
207 Girls 15&0 50 Free 27.28 16/05/2003 Jennifer Ng - UBCD
307 Girls 12&U 50 Free 28.17 20/05/2005 Brenna MACLEAN - WVOSC
307 Girls 13-14 50 Free 27.51 17/05/2002 Brittany Reimer - SKSC

307 Girls 15&0 50 Free 27.28 16/05/2003 Jennifer Ng - UBCD



